

**MUSEUM SELECTION Ltd**

trading as Museum Selection and Culture Vulture Direct

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	61763
Product Name	Paris Douceur Biscuit Tin
Country of Product's Origin	France
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p>All Butter - <b>wheat</b> flour, fresh butter (<b>milk</b>) 21.2%, sugar, <b>eggs</b>, salt, <b>skimmed milk powder</b>, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p> <p>Chocolate chip - <b>wheat</b> flour, fresh butter (<b>milk</b>) 18.9%, sugar, chocolate chips 10.6% (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa butter, emulsifier: <b>soy</b> lecithin), <b>eggs</b>, salt, skimmed <b>milk powder</b>, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate.</p>
Net Quantity	Total 250g 2 x 125g packs
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool environment (59 to 64°F), away from humidity and light.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y